
Individual Scores
Company First Last Score

Richard Jason Dallmann 90
Americana Partners Clayton Reaser 88
BlackBrush/Solutions 2 Ryan Dixon 86
BlackBrush/Solutions 1 Austin Kramr 84
Alliant Robbie Abrusley 82
PFV Supply 2 Robert Hundley 80
NexTier Rob Blake 80
BlackBrush/Solutions 2 Mark Norville 79
DNOW David Brock 79
PFV Supply 1 Chance Hundley 78
PFV Supply 1 Josh Roberts 78
Jackson Walker Bobby Biedrzycki 78
DNOW Russell Dauphin 78
Texon Ben Horn 78
PFV Supply 1 Clayton Hundley 77
BlackBrush/Solutions 1 Trey Martin 77
BlackBrush/Solutions 2 Clay Crawford 77
RSM Ryan Rummel 75
DNOW Bud Mullins 75

John Ulsher 74
David Thoman 74

Jackson Walker Roger Bynum 73
Barco Matt Martin 73
CBRE Brad Bujan 73



Individual Scores
BlackBrush/Solutions 2 Jeremie Faldyn 73
Flatrock Engineering Adam Bastyr 73
Flatrock Engineering Trey Bowen 73
PFV Supply 1 Jeremy Seidenberger 72
Hunton Taylor Landry 72

Ed Hughes 72
Industrial Piping Specialists Clint Webb 71
BlackBrush/Solutions 1 Scott Martin 71
Flatrock Engineering Clint Lipsey 71
CAMS Trident Scott Dauzat 70
NTACT Operations 2 David Sandberg 70
Reset Energy Denver Merryfield 69
Knighten Scotty Smalley 69
Compass Cooter Maxwell 69
Barco Robbie Foster 69
Envirocon Shane Councilman 68
Kahuna Billy Bell 68
Americana Partners Clay Smith 68
CBRE GHOST 67
CBRE Tyler Baldauf 67
CAMS Trident Travis Watson 66
NTACT Operations 1 Jeff Stake 66
Americana Partners George Wommack 66
Richard Nick Fransen 66
NexTier David Dugan 65



Individual Scores
TMI Solutions Keith Carter 65
Endura Taylor Dorris 65
NTACT Operations 1 John Faulkenberry 65
Capitalize 2 John Lambie 65
Texon Eric Aubel 64
Stakeholder Midstream 2 Brett Baker 63
Jackson Walker Jonathan Ellis 63
LCM Chad Tidwell 63
NTACT Operations 2 Nate Molinar 63
RSM Will Kothmann 63
Univar Solutions Casey Davis 62
Alliant Chad Gilpin 62
Envirocon Nathan Helley 61
CAMS Trident Stuart Usrey 61
Midstream Integrity Services Tony McMurtry 61
Richard Chris Martinez 61
BlackBrush/Solutions 1 Mickey Heath 61
Stakeholder Midstream 2 Justin Beall 60
Industrial Piping Specialists Jesse Ferguson 60
Transglobal Services Sean McClure 60
Saulsbury Randy Richardson 60
Midstream Integrity Services Mark Velko 60
Capitalize 1 Tanner Lackey 60
Stakeholder Midstream 1 Phillip Zamzow 59
Knighten Jason Gardner 58



Individual Scores
LCM Tommy Crume 58
NTACT Operations 2 Rory Gray 58
Compass Dan Reynolds 57
Kahuna Reid Bretz 56
NTACT Operations 1 Brian Cheathem 56
CAMS Trident Jeb Inman 55
PFV Supply 2 Craig Saathoff 55
PFV Supply 2 Ken York 55
BDO JR Vogel 55
Texon Shawn Grady 55
Compass Gary Bolich 54
Industrial Piping Specialists Ryan Rios 53
NTACT Operations 1 GHOST 53
Kahuna Taylor Ruder 51

Theresa 51
Capitalize 2 Brian Zahn 51
Stakeholder Midstream 1 Blake Shelton 50
Exterran Jim McTasney 50
Midstream Integrity Services Shane Barnett 50
TMI Solutions Wesley Alexander 50
Hunton Zach Kayem 50
Texon Mark McClure 50
Kahuna Justin Lankutis 49
Midstream Integrity Services Justin Butschek 49
Americana Partners Josh Caltrider 49



Individual Scores
Stakeholder Midstream 1 Jared Guerrero 48
Stakeholder Midstream 2 Tom House 48
TMI Solutions John Blevins 47
Endura Albert McNeel 45
Richard Tim Reddell 45
LCM Kyle Wallace 44
Jackson Walker Jesse Lotay 43
CBRE Will Ward 43
Saulsbury Dan Hodgson 41
DNOW David Hood 41
Flatrock Engineering Jerry Barfield 40
TMI Solutions Greg Blevins 39

Cheyenn 39
Beverly Thoman 36

Stakeholder Midstream 1 Claudia Cheung 34
Capitalize 2 Fernando Martinez 34

Sandy 32
Capitalize 1 Zach Petty 30
BDO Kevin Caivano 29

Tommy 26
LCM Kenneth Sledge 23
Capitalize 1 Brittany Rendon 21



Team Scores
Company First Last Score

BlackBrush/Solutions 2 Mark Norville 79
BlackBrush/Solutions 2 Ryan Dixon 86
BlackBrush/Solutions 2 Clay Crawford 77
BlackBrush/Solutions 2 Jeremie Faldyn 73

315
PFV Supply 1 Chance Hundley 78
PFV Supply 1 Clayton Hundley 77
PFV Supply 1 Jeremy Seidenberger 72
PFV Supply 1 Josh Roberts 78

305
BlackBrush/Solutions 1 Trey Martin 77
BlackBrush/Solutions 1 Mickey Heath 61
BlackBrush/Solutions 1 Austin Kramr 84
BlackBrush/Solutions 1 Scott Martin 71

293
NexTier Rob Blake 80
NexTier David Dugan 65
Barco Robbie Foster 69
Barco Matt Martin 73

287
DNOW Russell Dauphin 78
DNOW David Hood 41
DNOW Bud Mullins 75
DNOW David Brock 79

273



Team Scores
Americana Partners Josh Caltrider 49
Americana Partners George Wommack 66
Americana Partners Clayton Reaser 88
Americana Partners Clay Smith 68

271
Richard Chris Martinez 61
Richard Tim Reddell 45
Richard Nick Fransen 66
Richard Jason Dallmann 90

262
Jackson Walker Jesse Lotay 43
Jackson Walker Roger Bynum 73
Jackson Walker Bobby Biedrzycki 78
Jackson Walker Jonathan Ellis 63

257
Flatrock Engineering Jerry Barfield 40
Flatrock Engineering Adam Bastyr 73
Flatrock Engineering Trey Bowen 73
Flatrock Engineering Clint Lipsey 71

257
Ed Hughes 72
John Ulsher 74
David Thoman 74
Beverly Thoman 36

256



Team Scores
NTACT Operations 2 Rory Gray 58
NTACT Operations 2 David Sandberg 70
NTACT Operations 2 Nate Molinar 63
Univar Solutions Casey Davis 62

253
CAMS Trident Stuart Usrey 61
CAMS Trident Jeb Inman 55
CAMS Trident Scott Dauzat 70
CAMS Trident Travis Watson 66

252
CBRE Brad Bujan 73
CBRE GHOST 67
CBRE Tyler Baldauf 67
CBRE Will Ward 43

250
Texon Ben Horn 78
Texon Shawn Grady 55
Texon Mark McClure 50
Texon Eric Aubel 64

247
Stakeholder Midstream 2 Justin Beall 60
Stakeholder Midstream 2 Tom House 48
Stakeholder Midstream 2 Brett Baker 63
Reset Energy Denver Merryfield 69

240



Team Scores
NTACT Operations 1 Jeff Stake 66
NTACT Operations 1 Brian Cheathem 56
NTACT Operations 1 GHOST 53
NTACT Operations 1 John Faulkenberry 65

240
Envirocon Shane Councilman 68
Envirocon Nathan Helley 61
Transglobal Services Sean McClure 60
Exterran Jim McTasney 50

239
Kahuna Justin Lankutis 49
Kahuna Taylor Ruder 51
Kahuna Reid Bretz 56
Kahuna Billy Bell 68

224
Midstream Integrity Services Tony McMurtry 61
Midstream Integrity Services Mark Velko 60
Midstream Integrity Services Justin Butschek 49
Midstream Integrity Services Shane Barnett 50

220
Hunton Taylor Landry 72
Hunton Zach Kayem 50
BDO JR Vogel 55
BDO Kevin Caivano 29

206



Team Scores
TMI Solutions Keith Carter 65
TMI Solutions Greg Blevins 39
TMI Solutions John Blevins 47
TMI Solutions Wesley Alexander 50

201
Stakeholder Midstream 1 Jared Guerrero 48
Stakeholder Midstream 1 Blake Shelton 50
Stakeholder Midstream 1 Phillip Zamzow 59
Stakeholder Midstream 1 Claudia Cheung 34

191
PFV Supply 2 Robert Hundley 80
PFV Supply 2 Craig Saathoff 55
PFV Supply 2 Ken York 55

190
LCM Kenneth Sledge 23
LCM Tommy Crume 58
LCM Kyle Wallace 44
LCM Chad Tidwell 63

188
Industrial Piping Specialists Jesse Ferguson 60
Industrial Piping Specialists Ryan Rios 53
Industrial Piping Specialists Clint Webb 71

184



Team Scores
Compass Cooter Maxwell 69
Compass Gary Bolich 54
Compass Dan Reynolds 57

180
Capitalize 2 Brian Zahn 51
Capitalize 2 John Lambie 65
Capitalize 2 Fernando Martinez 34

150
Tommy 26
Sandy 32
Cheyenn 39
Theresa 51

148
Alliant Chad Gilpin 62
Alliant Robbie Abrusley 82

144
RSM Will Kothmann 63
RSM Ryan Rummel 75

138
Knighten Jason Gardner 58
Knighten Scotty Smalley 69

127
Capitalize 1 Brittany Rendon 21
Capitalize 1 Zach Petty 30
Capitalize 1 Tanner Lackey 60

111



Team Scores
Endura Albert McNeel 45
Endura Taylor Dorris 65

110
Saulsbury Randy Richardson 60
Saulsbury Dan Hodgson 41

101



Company First Last Score Award
Richard Jason Dallmann 90 HOA

Company First Last Score Award
BlackBrush/Solutions 2 Mark Norville 79
BlackBrush/Solutions 2 Ryan Dixon 86
BlackBrush/Solutions 2 Clay Crawford 77
BlackBrush/Solutions 2 Jeremie Faldyn 73
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